
 

1415 21st St, Sacramento CA 95811 - (916) 447-1400 - zeldasinsacramento@gmail.com 

  

Always Zelda’s Original Chicago Style Recipe 
 

All half and half orders with be priced as a full 

portion of the higher value side... 

 

CHEESE 

CHEESE & SAUSAGE 

CHEESE & PEPPERONI  

COMBO 

mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni, 

mushroom, onion, green bell pepper 

EVERYTHING 

mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni, 

mushroom, onion, green bell pepper, anchovies 

VEGETARIAN 

mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom,  

onion, green bell pepper 

The following orders cannot be ordered as halfs... 

VEGETARIAN SUPREME 

mozzarella, tomato sauce, zucchini, spinach, 

cauliflower, broccoli 

PESTO 

mozzarella, pesto sauce, fresh tomato slices,  

fresh garlic 

NEW SPINACH 

seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, cheddar, fresh 

tomato slices  

(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can added)  

SPINOCCOLI  

broccoli, seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, 

cheddar, fresh tomato slices,  

(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can be added) 

 

SMALL  10"      MEDIUM  12"      LARGE  14" 

  (4 Pieces)           (6 Pieces)             (8 Pieces) 

 

     $16.00                 $22.00                   $26.00  

     $18.00                 $25.00                   $30.00 

     $18.00                 $25.00                   $30.00 

     $24.00                 $32.00                   $38.00 

 

 

     $25.00                $33.00                $41.00 

 

 

     $19.00                $25.00                   $35.00   

   

 

 

     $23.00              $29.00                   $35.00  

 

 

     $22.00                 $28.00                   $34.00  

 

 

     $23.00                 $29.00                   $35.00  

 

 

 

     $25.00                 $30.00                   $35.00

Additional Ingredients 

No Substitutions 

 

 

Sausage 

Pepperoni 

Anchovies 

Black Olives 

Fresh Garlic 

Fresh Tomato  

 

  SM 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

 

 MED 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

 

  LG 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

 

 

Mushrooms 

Green Peppers 

Onions 

Jalapen os 

Extra Cheese 

Extra Sauce 

  SM 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

 

MED 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

 

   LG 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.50

 

Side of Ranch or Bleu Cheese $2.00 Cup of Ranch or Bleu $8.00 

  



 

1415 21st St, Sacramento CA 95811 - (916) 447-1400 - zeldasinsacramento@gmail.com 

Always Zelda’s Original Chicago Style Recipe 

 

SANDWICHES 
MEATBALL SUB $15.00 

House-made meatballs & sauce, topped with 

melted mozzarella & provolone on French bread 

Comes with a choice of side salad: Wedge or Caesar 

The Baller (serves 4-6) $38.00 

 

 

GARLIC BREAD $6.00 

Served warm & toasted with house-made  

garlic butter spread 

Add Cheese $2.00 

 

 

 

 

PASTA 
All pasta dishes are served with toasted garlic 

bread  

Pasta with Meat Sauce   $15.00 

Pasta & Mama Cimino’s Meatballs   $19.00 

Pesto Pasta   $15.00 

Pasta Primavera   $18.00 

Mama Cimino’s Meatball à la carte     $8.00 

 

SALADS 
WEDGE $12.00 

Iceberg, tomato halves, red onions, crispy bacon 

bits, bleu cheese crumbles, & bleu cheese dressing 

CAESAR* $12.00 

Romaine, anchovies, grated Parmesan, croutons, 

and our house-made Caesar dressing* 

 

 

 

 

 

BEVERAGES 
 

COCKTAILS $12.00 
Old Fashioned  

Bourbon - Bitters - Orange Peel  

Negroni  

Gin - Campari - Sweet Vermouth  

Manhattan  

Rye - Sweet Vermouth - Bitters - Cherry  

Espresso Martini  

Vodka - Espresso Liqueur  

Salty Dog  

Vodka or Gin - Grapefruit Juice - Salt  

White Linen  

Gin - St. Germain - Lemon - Tonic – Mint 

 

BEER 

Draft  

Budweiser  

64oz Pitcher $12.00  

32oz Pitcher $6.50  

8oz Glass $2.00  

Rotating Craft  

64oz Pitcher $25.00  

32oz Pitcher $12.50  

8oz Glass $4.00  

Assorted Bottled Beer 

Rotating selection, changes 

daily 

 

WINE 

Brought to you by Bogle 

Vineyards 

Chardonnay  

Sauvignon Blanc  

Cabernet Sauvignon  

Zinfandel  

Glass - $8 Bottle - $30  

Corkage fee - $15.00 

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC $4.00 

(One Free Refill for Soda)  

Pepsi             Mug Root beer  

Diet Pepsi     Dr. Pepper 

Starry            Orange Crush 

Lemonade 

Shirley Temple 

Iced Tea

 

 

 

Thank you for eating at Zelda’s! 
*Contain raw or undercooked ingredients.  Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk 

of food borne illness. 


