

# Always Zelda's Original Chicago Style Recipe

All half and half orders with be priced as a full	SMALL 10"	MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"
portion of the higher value side	(4 Pieces)	(6 Pieces)	(8 Pieces)
CHEESE	\$16.00	\$22.00	\$26.00
CHEESE & SAUSAGE	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
CHEESE & PEPPERONI	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
COMBO	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$38.00
mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni,	Ψ2 1.00	Ψ32.00	ψ30.00
mushroom, onion, green bell pepper			
EVERYTHING	\$25.00	\$33.00	\$41.00
mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni,	,	, , , , , , ,	,
mushroom, onion, green bell pepper, anchovies			
VEGETARIAN	\$19.00	\$25.00	\$35.00
mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom,			
onion, green bell pepper			
The following orders cannot be ordered as halfs			
VEGETARIAN SUPREME	\$23.00	\$29.00	\$35.00
mozzarella, t <mark>omato sauce, zucchini,</mark> spinach,			
cauliflower, broccoli			
PESTO	\$22.00	\$28.00	\$34.00
mozzarella, pesto sauce, fresh tomato slices,			
fresh garlic			
NEW SPINACH	\$23.00	\$29.00	\$35.00
seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, cheddar, fresh			
tomato sli <mark>ces</mark>			
(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can added)			
SPINOCCOLI	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
broccoli, seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta,			
cheddar, fresh tomato slices,			
(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can be added)			

# **Additional Ingredients**

No Substitutions

	SM	MED	LG		SM	MED	LG
Sausage	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	Mushrooms	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50
Pepperoni	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00	<b>Green Peppers</b>	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.50
Anchovies	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	Onions	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00
Black Olives	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	Jalapeños	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
Fresh Garlic	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	Extra Cheese	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
Fresh Tomato	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	Extra Sauce	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50

Side of Ranch or Bleu Cheese \$2.00 Cup of Ranch or Bleu \$8.00



# Always Zelda's Original Chicago Style Recipe

SANDWICHES	PASTA
	111011

## **MEATBALL SUB \$15.00**

House-made meatballs & sauce, topped with melted mozzarella & provolone on French bread Comes with a choice of side salad: Wedge or Caesar

The Baller (serves 4-6) \$38.00

All pasta dishes are served with toasted garlic

bread

Pasta with Meat Sauce \$15.00

Pasta & Mama Cimino's Meatballs \$19.00

Pesto Pasta \$15.00

Pasta Primavera \$18.00

Mama Cimino's Meatball à la carte \$8.00

## GARLIC BREAD \$6.00

Served warm & toasted with house-made garlic butter spread

Add Cheese \$2.00

# SALADS

**WEDGE \$12.00** 

Iceberg, tomato halves, red onions, crispy bacon bits, bleu cheese crumbles, & bleu cheese dressing

**CAESAR\* \$12.00** 

Romaine, anchovies, grated Parmesan, croutons, and our house-made Caesar dressing\*

# **BEVERAGES**

### COCKTAILS \$12.00

# **Old Fashioned**

Bourbon - Bitters - Orange Peel

Negroni

Gin - Campari - Sweet Vermouth

#### Manhattan

Rye - Sweet Vermouth - Bitters - Cherry

### **Espresso Martini**

Vodka - Espresso Liqueur

# **Salty Dog**

Vodka or Gin - Grapefruit Juice - Salt

## White Linen

Gin - St. Germain - Lemon - Tonic - Mint

# BEER

Draft

**Budweiser** 

64oz Pitcher \$12.00 32oz Pitcher \$6.50

8oz Glass \$2.00

**Rotating Craft** 

64oz Pitcher \$25.00

32oz Pitcher \$12.50

8oz Glass \$4.00

## **Assorted Bottled Beer**

Rotating selection, changes daily

WINE

Brought to you by Bogle

Vineyards

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Zinfandel

Glass - \$8 Bottle - \$30

Corkage fee - \$15.00

# NON-ALCOHOLIC \$4.00

(One Free Refill for Soda)

Pepsi Mug Root beer

Diet Pepsi Dr. Pepper

Starry Orange Crush Lemonade

Shirley Temple

Iced Tea

# Thank you for eating at Zelda's!

<sup>\*</sup>Contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.